

ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL, LLC

3951 VERNON AVE , JURUPA VALLEY CA 92509
TEL(951)685-2430 office@adlerhorst.com www.adlerhorst.com

WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

In consideration of the acceptance of my request to participate in any of all aspects of dog training offered at and on the premises of ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL, LLC., located at 3951 Vernon Avenue, Jurupa Valley, California 92509, or at any other location away from said premises where such training is conducted under the auspices of ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL, LLC., I hereby waive, release and discharge any and all claims for damages or death, personal injury or property damage which I may have, or which may here after accrue to one as a result of my participation in said dog training, or any aspect thereof including being present for observation only, classroom instruction, purchasing of equipment, or any other activity related to the business: of ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL, LLC.

This release is intended to discharge in advance ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL, LLC., the owners thereof, and their respective agents and employees, from any and all liability arising out of or connected to any way with my participation in day training, or any related aspect thereof, even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons or entities mentioned above.

I further understand that serious accidents can occasionally occur during dog training or related activities as described above, and that participants in such activities occasionally sustain mortal or serious personal injuries, and/or property damage, as a consequence thereof. Knowing and appreciating such risks, nevertheless, I hereby agree to assume those risks and to release and hold harmless al] of the persons or entities mentioned above who (through negligence or carelessness) might otherwise be liable to me (or my heirs-or assigns) for damages.

It is further understood and agreed by me, that this waiver release and assumption of risk is binding on my heirs and assigns,

ONCE SIGNED, THIS WAIVER AND RELEASE WILL REMAIN EFFECTIVE FOR ALL PURPOSES UNTEL AND UNLESS EXPRESS WRITTEN NOTICE OF CANCELLATION RECEIVED BY ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL, LLC.

Dated on this	Day Of	, 20	at 3951 Vernon Ave, Jurupa Valley CA 92509
Printed Name			Signature
Department			Telephone Number